NIKOMAX Lockable Patch Cords
Network Solutions
Patch cords are used in any cable system and are designed for the
connection of communication lines with active network equipment,
and for connecting of computers in the workplace to the network
device. They provide high connection reliability and allow to quickly
change to any connection needs.
To ensure a secure connection and prevent it from being unplugged

Material of ourter jacket LSZH
Outer diameter of jacket, mm 5.5 ± 0.3 6 ± 0.3 6.2 ± 0.3
Jacket color Red
Compliance GOST R 54429, ISO / IEC 11801, EN 50173 and TIA / EIA-568
Applications
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-T4, 1000BASE-T,
ATM-25, ATM-51, ATM-155, 100VG-AnyLan, TR-4, TR-16 Active, TR-16 Passive
Temperature ranges Storage from -20 to +60 ºС. Installation from 0 to +50 ° C. Operation from -20 to +50 ºС
Warranty 1 year
Packaging Individual - plastic bag
ORDER TABLE
Vendor code Type Cat. Length
Individual packaging Group packaging Transport packaging
Volume, m3 Weight, kg Qty Volume, m3 Weight, kg Qty Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
NMC-PC4UD55B-005-CS-RD U/UTP 5e 0.5 0.000128 0.035 10 pcs. 0.002533 0.35 100 pcs. 356x250x240 3.76
NMC-PC4UD55B-010-CS-RD U/UTP 5e 1.0 0.000181 0.055 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.55 70 pcs. 356x250x240 3.99
NMC-PC4UD55B-015-CS-RD U/UTP 5e 1.5 0.000361 0.074 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.74 60 pcs. 356x250x240 4.58
NMC-PC4UD55B-020-CS-RD U/UTP 5e 2.0 0.000180 0.093 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.93 50 pcs. 356x250x240 4.71
NMC-PC4UD55B-030-CS-RD U/UTP 5e 3.0 0.000342 0.132 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.32 30 pcs. 356x250x240 3.45
NMC-PC4UE55B-005-CS-RD U/UTP 6 0.5 0.000190 0.035 10 pcs. 0.002533 0.35 80 pcs. 356x250x240 3.34
NMC-PC4UE55B-010-CS-RD U/UTP 6 1.0 0.000180 0.055 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.55 60 pcs. 356x250x240 3.77
NMC-PC4UE55B-015-CS-RD U/UTP 6 1.5 0.000342 0.074 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.67 50 pcs. 356x250x240 4.17
NMC-PC4UE55B-020-CS-RD U/UTP 6 2.0 0.000180 0.093 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.93 50 pcs. 356x250x240 5.15
NMC-PC4UE55B-030-CS-RD U/UTP 6 3.0 0.000380 0.132 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.32 30 pcs. 356x250x240 4.32
NMC-PC4UE55B-050-CS-RD U/UTP 6 5.0 0.000368 0.207 10 pcs. 0.005488 2.07 20 pcs. 356x250x240 4.64
NMC-PC4UE55B-075-CS-RD U/UTP 6 7.5 0.000406 0.309 10 pcs. 0.006079 - 15 pcs. 356x250x240 -
NMC-PC4UE55B-100-CS-RD U/UTP 6 10.0 0.000444 0.410 10 pcs. 0.006670 - 15 pcs. 356x250x240 6.23
NMC-PC4SA55B-005-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 0.5 0.000190 0.043 10 pcs. 0.002533 0.43 90 pcs. 356x250x240 3.91
NMC-PC4SA55B-010-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 1.0 0.000180 0.058 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.59 70 pcs. 356x250x240 4.45
NMC-PC4SA55B-015-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 1.5 0.000342 0.074 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.67 60 pcs. 356x250x240 4.17
NMC-PC4SA55B-020-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 2.0 0.000180 0.102 10 pcs. 0.004224 1.02 50 pcs. 356x250x240 5.15
NMC-PC4SA55B-030-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 3.0 0.000380 0.148 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.48 30 pcs. 356x250x240 5.15
NMC-PC4SA55B-050-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 5.0 0.000368 0.230 10 pcs. 0.005488 2.30 25 pcs. 356x250x240 5.64
NMC-PC4SA55B-075-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 7.5 0.000406 0.326 5 pcs. 0.006079 - 12 pcs. 356x250x240 -
NMC-PC4SA55B-100-CS-RD S/FTP 6A 10.0 0.000444 0.422 5 pcs. 0.006670 - 12 pcs. 356x250x240 5.39
NMC-RJ-LOCK-RD Plug – – 0.000004 0.010 – – – – – –
NMC-RJ-KEY-RD Key – – 0.000001 0.010 – – – – – –
Shielded
NMC-RJ-KEY-KC-RD Key with